

SRI SAI RAM ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING WORKS

Sl. No.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	SUPPLY		ERRECTION		TOTAL
				RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	
1	Incoming supply over head using PSCC Poles 9.1mtr with including Cross Arms and other Accessories	Nos.	7	19800	138600	4500	31500	170100
2	Supply & Erection of single pole structure for department 9.0 height BOX Pole suitable for mouting of 75x45 channels 11KV 200 Amps AB Switch with insulators 11V single pole HG Fuse switch lighing arrosters and with all necessary clamps and connectors etc.	Set	1	1,17,000.00	1,17,000.00	22,500.00	22,500.00	1,39,500.00
3	Supply of 11KV HT 50sqmm x 3core (UGD) armoured aluminium cable.(Poly cab)	Mtrs	50	585.00	29250.00	135.00	6750.00	36,000.00
4	Supply of indoor termination (Heat shrinkable) 3C x 50sqmm cable.(MS Seal)	Nos.	3	4950.00	14850.00	3600.00	10800.00	25,650.00
5	Supply of outdoor termination kits (Heat Shinkable) 3cx50sqmm..(MS Seal)	Nos.	3	4950.00	14850.00	3600.00	10800.00	25,650.00
6	Supply of 11KV 630A triple pole manually operated air break LBS outdoor type isolating switch suitable of 18.4 KA breaking capacity for 1sec. With on/off indication including 3 Nos. of 63A fuse and earth switch for TS Transco standards (.PENTAGON & POWER TECH)	Set	1	99000.00	99000.00	4500.00	4500.00	1,03,500.00
7	Structurer X-arms channels clamps, 11KV conductor insulating sleeves, paints, lugs, bolts etc.	LS	1	4500.00	4500.00	2250.00	2250.00	6,750.00
8	Supply of each Pits with 70mm dia CI pipe electrode as per IS - 3043.	Nos.	4	5850.00	23400.00	4050.00	16200.00	39,600.00
9	Supply of earth pits with CU plate with GI Pipe of 70mm dia with 2.5mtrs length with charcoal salt etc. as per IS-3043.	Nos.	2	16200.00	32400.00	2250.00	4500.00	36900.00
10	40x6mm GI flat.	Mtrs	45	297.00	13365.00	81.00	3645.00	17010.00
11	25X6mm CU FLAT	Mtrs	40	2700.00	108000.00	135.00	5400.00	113400.00
12	Submitting drawings, test, reports, getting charging permission from chief electrical inspector department.(CEIG) & Consultancy charges of TSSPDCL.	LS	1	0.00	0.00	180000.00	180000.00	180000.00

SRI SAI RAM ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING WORKS

13	Supply of HT meter box with includes GI pipes and 3/20 W wire and all other required accessories for installtion of TSSPDCL trirector meter	Set	1	22500.00	22500.00	4500.00	4500.00	27000.00
14	630 AMPS MCCB 3-POLE OUT Door kiasko for Lt side.	Nos.	1	67500.00	67500.00	9000.00	9000.00	76500.00
15	185sqmm Lt cable 2 runs	Mtr.	30	945.00	28350.00	108.00	3240.00	31590.00
16	185Sqmm Lt cable terminations	Nos.	2	1800.00	3600.00	810.00	1620.00	5220.00
18	25x3mm G.I Flat	Nos.	30	144.00	4320.00	90.00	2700.00	7020.00
							TOTAL	1041390.00